
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO COMUNISTA - RIF.COMUNISTA SIN.EU

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - BIANCHINI 38 22 12 13 15 11 9 11 14 3 8 14 7 4 1 7 8 11 2 13 14 2 412 

  2 - ALBUCCI RE 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  3 - ANTINORI C 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  4 - ANTINORI F 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 10 

  5 - ARPINELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - BOCHICCHIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - BRACCI PIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BRANDI LUA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BRUNI MARC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 7 

 10 - CALZONI GI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 11 - CAMPETELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 12 - CECCARELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

 13 - SAUER REIN 13 5 1 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 58 

 14 - CHERUBINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 5 

 15 - COLAGIACOM 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 16 - COMPAGNUCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 17 - CURTOSI AU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - DEL GATTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 

 19 - FORNARO GI 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 20 - GENTILI FI 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 

 21 - GENTILINI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 22 - GIULIANELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 23 - LEPORONI R 2 3 1 2 0 2 3 0 3 0 1 3 2 1 0 8 0 2 0 1 1 3 61 

 24 - MIGLIORELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 25 - MONGUZZI E 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 26 - PANTANETTI 14 3 2 9 3 3 0 2 4 0 11 5 0 0 2 3 1 1 5 0 3 1 100 

 27 - PASQUALI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO COMUNISTA - RIF.COMUNISTA SIN.EU
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 

 28 - PERUGINI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 29 - PETTINARI 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 30 - PETTINARI 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 

 31 - PIERINI PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 32 - QUETO ANTO 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 33 - SANNUCCI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

 34 - SCUFFIA AL 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 21 

 35 - TASSELLI M 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 36 - TOMBESI CE 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 14 

 37 - TOMBOLINI 0 1 4 5 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 

 38 - TROVATO RO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 8 

 39 - TULINO VAL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 40 - UNCINETTI 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 Totali 78 39 27 34 25 25 25 19 31 7 24 25 12 7 6 23 17 22 12 18 27 11 852 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO COMUNISTA - RIF.COMUNISTA SIN.EU

 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - BIANCHINI 10 14 14 8 11 3 8 9 2 2 0 10 10 12 4 5 8 14 8 8 13 0 412 

  2 - ALBUCCI RE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  3 - ANTINORI C 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  4 - ANTINORI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 

  5 - ARPINELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - BOCHICCHIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - BRACCI PIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BRANDI LUA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BRUNI MARC 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 

 10 - CALZONI GI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 11 - CAMPETELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 12 - CECCARELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - SAUER REIN 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 58 

 14 - CHERUBINI 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 15 - COLAGIACOM 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 16 - COMPAGNUCC 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 17 - CURTOSI AU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - DEL GATTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 19 - FORNARO GI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 20 - GENTILI FI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 

 21 - GENTILINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 22 - GIULIANELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 23 - LEPORONI R 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 61 

 24 - MIGLIORELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 25 - MONGUZZI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 26 - PANTANETTI 2 0 2 1 1 4 3 1 1 2 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 100 

 27 - PASQUALI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO COMUNISTA - RIF.COMUNISTA SIN.EU
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 

 28 - PERUGINI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 29 - PETTINARI 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 30 - PETTINARI 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 17 

 31 - PIERINI PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 32 - QUETO ANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 33 - SANNUCCI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 34 - SCUFFIA AL 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 21 

 35 - TASSELLI M 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 36 - TOMBESI CE 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 14 

 37 - TOMBOLINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 

 38 - TROVATO RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 39 - TULINO VAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 14 

 40 - UNCINETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 

 Totali 17 28 21 18 21 12 20 14 6 11 1 22 18 25 17 8 9 20 15 19 16 0 852 
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